Electric amplifiers
Type VT-VRPA1-5...-1X/V0/...
Component series 1X
RE 30052/02.12
Replaces: 01.09
Table of contents
Contents Page
  Features 1

UB
2/6 Bosch Rexroth AG   Hydraulics VT-VRPA1-5...-1X/V0/...   RE 30052/02.12
Ordering code, accessories
Front plate
Preferred types
Type Material number For proportional valves
VT-VRPA1-527-10/V0 0811405095 DBETFX
VT-VRPA1-527-10/V0/PV 0811405096 DREB6X
VT-VRPA1-537-10/V0/PV 0811405097 DBEB10Z / DREB10Z / DBETBX
VT-VRPA1-527-10/V0/QV 0811405098 4WRP6EA / 3FREZ
VT-VRPA1-537-10/V0/QV 0811405099 4WRP10EA
 Hydraulic component
For valves with electrical feedback = R
Valve type
4/2 high-response valve with positive overlap = P